
0420 14/01/2010 7 613712112414 26

0425 10/08/2010 7 181080 36

0436 08/12/2009 7 279393500283279235179202 294

0442 11/08/2010 7 91182 34

0506 29/07/2010 6 116622007 728

0514 27/03/2010 5 36535423954 38

0526 11/10/2009 5 11016569992612520135150 92

0546 02/11/2009 6 59811846055661218359135 419

0568 07/09/2009 5 DRYDRYDRY1261768976543926 84

0586 23/09/2010 6 DRY85 85

0601 23/08/2010 5 1319 16

0602 04/01/2010 5 175376732091219206 153

0606 06/04/2010 5 136110663513 72

0608 29/09/2010 5 11 11

0609 27/11/2009 4 75311197618388819069728 673

0614 09/04/2010 4 15843298436144 1366
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DEMO HERD
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HERTFORDSHIRE
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Previous Test Date:

Test Interval:
Latest Test Date:

Calving
Date

Cells for the last twelve test dates (`000s)
Cow
No

Lact
No

Average
Cells

(`000s)16/07/2009 24/08/2009 15/10/2009 18/11/2009 28/12/2009 15/02/2010 05/04/2010 18/05/2010 05/07/2010 18/08/2010 29/09/2010 14/11/2010

Date Run: 01/03/2011



0618 30/03/2010 3 393444462932873 249

0622 02/09/2010 4 1333 23

0626 19/04/2010 4 4273928962521346 663

0632 24/04/2010 4 5940281428 34

0633 22/08/2010 4 2019 20

0636 19/10/2010 5 14 14

0638 08/01/2010 4 22726332255221028 132

0639 03/09/2010 3 1193572 882

0645 14/04/2010 4 3432221025 25

0646 08/10/2010 5 10 10

0649 22/08/2009 3 691216742433581311169 75

0651 06/03/2010 4 182277931920 118

0654 22/10/2010 4 7 7

0655 24/11/2009 4 199288863442292048 93

0657 15/04/2010 4 9973252813 48

0660 12/09/2010 5 1020 15
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Date
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Cow
No
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(`000s)16/07/2009 24/08/2009 15/10/2009 18/11/2009 28/12/2009 15/02/2010 05/04/2010 18/05/2010 05/07/2010 18/08/2010 29/09/2010 14/11/2010

Date Run: 01/03/2011



0665 06/09/2010 5 6272081 1354

0666 08/10/2010 4 5 5

0668 13/04/2010 4 15412618112 42

0670 09/03/2010 4 29281067976 38

0671 07/08/2010 4 202221 21

0673 14/03/2010 4 7712941121623 50

0674 07/11/2010 4 22 22

0677 20/08/2010 4 1018 14

0681 06/10/2010 4 14 14

0684 28/10/2010 4 28 28

0687 26/09/2010 4 36 36

0691 08/09/2010 4 854 31

0692 21/12/2009 3 28333413341515266 55

0694 05/03/2010 3 14128052191628 89

0697 01/04/2010 3 395734419194 62

0698 09/04/2010 3 3518122911 21
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Date Run: 01/03/2011



0700 09/10/2010 4 8 8

0704 05/11/2010 4 64 64

0708 24/12/2009 3 293481216363219970 144

0710 29/12/2009 3 13114712158161512 71

0714 16/10/2009 3 43289125944151152327 79

0715 31/07/2010 3 121513 13

0717 30/12/2009 3 92861192511655 58

0720 26/09/2010 4 6 6

0721 08/08/2010 3 1043767 69

0722 27/10/2010 4 19 19

0727 15/09/2010 4 1254 33

0734 06/09/2009 2 DRY9392351301046236341045 177

0735 17/10/2010 3 36 36

0736 20/08/2009 2 DRY5557231616141958 32

0737 01/02/2010 2 167818923241779 69

0738 16/10/2010 3 12 12
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0739 15/08/2010 3 1925 22

0740 12/09/2010 3 1415 14

0741 10/08/2010 3 132342 26

0742 02/10/2009 2 719543241714191062104 46

0745 01/11/2010 3 23 23

0746 07/10/2010 3 8 8

0748 29/07/2010 3 1029164 122

0749 31/10/2010 3 29 29

0750 06/10/2010 3 8 8

0754 16/09/2010 3 1320 16

0755 26/08/2010 3 1322 18

0757 17/04/2010 2 42548861312 140

0759 24/07/2010 3 9698 97

0761 28/10/2010 3 15 15

0763 06/08/2010 3 7918 11

0764 31/08/2010 2 2028 24
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Date
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Cow
No
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Date Run: 01/03/2011



0768 08/11/2010 3 52 52

0770 30/07/2010 3 1377 9

0771 27/11/2009 2 172201855163672422 86

0773 28/10/2010 3 20 20

0774 23/08/2010 3 1216 14

0778 01/11/2010 3 20 20

0779 30/10/2009 2 526347403117162532 36

0780 07/09/2010 2 129157 143

0781 11/09/2010 2 1427 20

0782 31/07/2010 2 144320 26

0783 19/03/2010 1 586832212026 38

0785 10/11/2010 2 98 98

0786 14/09/2010 2 2521 23

0788 02/11/2010 2 49 49

0789 27/07/2010 2 282533 29

0790 07/09/2010 2 2423 24
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0792 22/10/2010 2 20 20

0793 02/11/2010 2 29 29

0794 22/09/2010 2 1758 38

0798 16/08/2010 2 7925 52

0799 20/08/2010 2 2515 20

0801 07/09/2010 2 11 11

0804 26/07/2010 2 536211 42

0805 30/07/2010 2 201518 18

0806 18/08/2009 1 4540352641945836526187 52

0807 17/09/2010 2 1129 20

0808 08/11/2010 2 19 19

0809 14/08/2010 2 813 10

0810 30/07/2010 2 73333250 219

0812 30/08/2010 2 11230 71

0813 11/08/2010 2 301488 44

0814 02/08/2010 2 221577 38
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Latest Test Date:

Calving
Date
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Date Run: 01/03/2011



0815 30/09/2010 2 375 375

0816 31/10/2010 2 27 27

0817 02/11/2009 1 263241281044336114194 69

0818 13/04/2010 1 121617835 18

0819 12/10/2010 2 132 132

0820 02/09/2010 2 1313 13

0821 23/07/2010 2 2511219 94

0822 05/10/2010 2 15 15

0825 28/09/2010 2 18 18

0827 10/03/2010 1 181983030 21

0829 29/09/2010 2 34 34

0831 05/11/2010 2 25 25

0834 08/09/2010 2 3638 37

0838 27/09/2010 2 16 16

0846 09/11/2010 2 55 55

0849 27/09/2010 2 20 20
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Date Run: 01/03/2011



0853 27/10/2010 1 21 21

0855 14/03/2010 1 151218132042 20

0859 09/03/2010 1 66107231176110170 143

0860 18/03/2010 1 379812461860 45

0861 27/08/2010 1 1621 18

0864 13/03/2010 1 182014244474 32

0865 15/03/2010 1 211020144932 24

0866 17/03/2010 1 2337201913341 46

0869 13/10/2010 1 393 393

0870 23/09/2010 1 6647 56

0873 28/03/2010 1 18637524721198187 217

0875 06/10/2010 1 40 40

0877 17/08/2010 1 9324 58

0878 15/03/2010 1 181615163042 23

0880 25/03/2010 1 131612141452 20

0881 15/03/2010 1 2327611612 28

CELL COUNT PROFILE FOR THE CURRENT LACTATION

Scotsbridge House, Scots Hill, Rickmansworth, WD3 3BB
Tel: 01923 695319   Fax: 01923 695345

The Cattle Information Service Ltd.

Page No: 9
Scheme: Official scheme

Herd No: 10346

29/09/2010

14/11/2010
46

DEMO HERD
SCOTSBRIDGE HOUSE
SCOTS HILL
RICKMANSWORTH
HERTFORDSHIRE
WD3 3BB

Previous Test Date:

Test Interval:
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Date Run: 01/03/2011



0882 23/08/2010 1 3228 30

0883 08/09/2010 1 2616 21

0884 08/09/2010 1 2339 31

0885 13/08/2010 1 259527355 380

0886 09/09/2010 1 2858 43

0887 03/09/2010 1 2357 40

0888 02/08/2010 1 16916596 143

0889 23/07/2010 1 251814 19

0890 10/08/2010 1 1525256 99

0892 03/08/2010 1 62138307 169

0894 09/08/2010 1 91144137 124

0905 07/08/2010 1 257229 42

0906 23/09/2010 1 4585 65

0908 21/09/2010 1 75172 124

0914 03/09/2010 1 30 30

0918 04/10/2010 1 30 30
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0919 17/09/2010 1 13115 64

0920 13/09/2010 1 3950 44

0921 11/10/2010 1 32 32

0923 20/10/2010 1 15 15

0924 19/10/2010 1 344 344

0925 07/11/2010 1 69 69

0933 18/10/2010 1 25 25

0942 03/10/2010 1 10 10

0943 09/10/2010 1 3608 3608

0947 15/10/2010 1 59 59

0949 28/10/2010 1 27 27
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